
Verdeelsticker01

Sticker

Partij ID

Orderregel ID

Datum

Aanvoerder

Koper

EAB + Pos

Product

VBN Kenmerken

Prijs

Ladingdrager Type

Fustcode

Belading Partij

Order Aantal Eenheden

Sticker Aantal Eenheden

1 / 3

795891

370599

5-7-2022

25070 RM Plants

11350 Gasa Holland B.V.

041010-A

9422 DIEFF SE TROPIC SNOW

S01 |

019 |

S02 |

070 |

S03 |

002 |

6,95

Deense container (RFID)

483

3 x 5 x 3

35

15
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S01 |

019 |
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3 / 3
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5-7-2022
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S01 |

019 |

S02 |
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Deense container (RFID)

483

3 x 5 x 3

35

5


